

13847658 B: 11282 P: 6625 Total Pages: 3
12/15/2021 02:13 PM By: ndarmiento Fees: \$40.00
AFINS- ASSIGNMENT OF FINANCE STATEMENT
Rashelle Hobbs, Recorder, Salt Lake County, Utah
Return To: MCCOY & ORTA, P.C.
100 N. BROADWAY, SUITE 2600OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	Т				
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1			
_	/anessa A. Orta 405-236-0003					
B. E	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
C. S	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
r	<u> </u>					
ı	McCoy & Orta, P.C.	ļ	İ			
	100 North Broadway, 26th Floor					
١.	Oklahoma City, OK 73102	_				
L	<u> </u>		TUE 4 DOVE 4 DA	F 10 FO	2 FIL ING AFRICE HOE	OW 1/
1a i	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		THE ABOVE SPACE		R FILING OFFICE USE NOMENT is to be filed [for	
	3774430/Bk 11239/Pg 6639 filed 9/15/21		(or recorded) in the REAL I Filer: attach Amendment Adde	STATE F	RECORDS	
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated w				
3. 🗸	ASSIGNMENT (upor partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected co			Assignor	in item 9	
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party	authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	. *****				
С	heck one of these two boxes:  AND Check one CHANG			: Comple	te item DELETE name:	Give record name
_			7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b, <u>a</u>			item 6a or 6b
	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chang 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ge - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)		<del></del>	
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. 0	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	I on Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full nar	ne; do not on	nit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TCC*				
OR	U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUS	1EE"				<del></del>
	70. HADIVIDUAL 3 GUNTANIL					
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				<del></del>	<del></del>
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
	MALLING APPRECA	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	MAILING ADDRESS THE FEDERAL STREET, 3rd Fl., Mail Code EX-MA-FED	Boston		MA	02110	USA
8.		) collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE C	overed collateral	ASSIGN collateral
U. [_	Indicate collateral:	Collateral		LOTATE	Svered conditional	71001014 donatoral
* F	OR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF GS MORTO	GAGE SEC	CURITIES CORPORA	TION I	I. MULTIFAMILY	
	ORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SEE				,	
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN	MENDMENT: r	Descride poly one name (Oc. or Ob) (o	omo of As	eigner if this is an Assignm	not)
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🦳 and provide r	name of authorizi		ame or As	signor, ir this is an Assignin	ent)
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORA					
UK	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. M.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: &O Ref.: 7863.019 Metro at Fireclay (Loan N	lo. 50452	2183) FILF WITH 9	SALT	LAKE COUNT	Y. UT

13774430	ANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: D/Bk 11239/Pg 6639 filed 9/1:	5/21				
	ARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN	NT: Same as item 9 on Amen	iment form			
FEDERA	IZATION'S NAME AL HOME LOAN MORTGAGI 	E CORPORATION				
R 12b. INDIVID	UAL'S SURNAME	777				
FIRST P	PERSONAL NAME					
ADDITIO	ONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FI	LING OFFICE I	USE ONLY
	BTOR on related financing statement (N					13): Provide o
	ame (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not	omit, modify, or appreviate a	y part of the Deptor's	name); see instructions it name does not ti	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1						
	TRO AT FIRECLAY COMMU	NITIES, LLC				
	TRO AT FIRECLAY COMMU DUAL'S SURNAME		PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ADDITIONA  ditional D  ETRO OT  ETRO 406	OUAL'S SURNAME  AL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor(s):		PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
additional DETRO OT	DUAL'S SURNAME  AL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor(s):  A, LLC  6 JUNIPER, LLC		PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
. ADDITIONA Iditional D ETRO OT ETRO 406	DUAL'S SURNAME  AL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor(s):  A, LLC  6 JUNIPER, LLC		PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
. ADDITIONA dditional D ETRO OT ETRO 406	DUAL'S SURNAME  AL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor(s):  A, LLC  6 JUNIPER, LLC		PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
. ADDITIONA Iditional D ETRO OT ETRO 406	DUAL'S SURNAME  AL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor(s):  A, LLC  6 JUNIPER, LLC		PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
dditional DETRO OTETRO LAS	DUAL'S SURNAME  AL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor(s):  A, LLC  6 JUNIPER, LLC			ADDITIONAL NAME	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
35. INDIVID	DUAL'S SURNAME  AL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor(s):  A, LLC 6 JUNIPER, LLC S LOMAS, LLC	FIRST	17. Descript		cally descri	bed on

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

## **EXHIBIT A**LEGAL DESCRIPTION

## PARCEL 1:

Lot 1, THE METRO AT FIRECLAY PLAT "A", according to the official plat thereof as recorded in the office of the Salt Lake County Recorder on May 3, 2016 as Entry No. 12271924 in Book 2016P at Page 101.

## PARCEL 2:

Lot 1 and Parcel A, METRO SOUTH PLAT "A", according to the official plat thereof as recorded in the office of the Salt Lake County Recorder on December 15, 2017 as Entry No. 12679772 in Book 2017P at Page 337.

Tax Parcel Nos.: 21-01-278-027-4001; 21-01-278-027-4002; 21-01-278-028; 21-01-278-029

Loan No.: 504522183 M&O File No.: 7863.019 Loan Name: Metro at Fireclay

Pool: K-1522